OUR COFFEE

, , , FOR THE KIDS
The Shed Blend is sweset, rich and creamy. A duet of Colombia
(60%) and Guatemala (40%) roasted to deliver flavours of Kids Breakfast 1912 KJ 14

Oerezp; Elies il EneimeUg =t Bacon, Egg, Hashbrown + White Toast

Espresso 4 Chicken Nuggets & Chips 3566 KJ 12
Macchiato, Piccolo 4.2 Beef Slider & Fries 4540 KJ 14
Flat White, Latté, Cappuccino 47 Mini Beef Burger with Cheese & Tomato
Long Black 47 Kids Fish & Chips 2752 KJ 14
Mug +0.8 Kids Nutella Pancake 2673 KJ 11

Banana, Strawberry, Maple & Ice Cream

Kids Milkshake 6.5

HOT BEVERAGES Choc, Strawberry, Caramel, Vanilla or Banana

Kids Juice 6.5
Hot Chocolate / White Hot Chocolate 5
Mocha / White Chocolate Mocha 5.5
Nutella Latte 59
Dirty Chai 5.5
Turmeric Latte 59 PLEASE ORDER & PAY

AT THE COUNTER
Matcha Latte 59
OR
HOT TEAS
SCAN THE QR CODE TO
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, 49 ORDER & PAY AT THE TABLE
Chai, Green, Lemongrass & Ginger
EXTRAS ALLERGEN INFO

DecafMug Syrlps, IEdrals o iAltemaivelMilksSR0:8 All items are processed in an area that is exposed to dairy,
nuts, gluten, chilli, pork + eggs.

Please notify staff if you have any allergies, dietary
requirements or if you are pregnant.

A surcharge of 10% applies on Public Holidays.

MILKLAB

THE SHED MACARTHUR SQUARE
Level 3, Kiosk KU19, Macarthur Square,
200 Gilchrist Dr, Campbelitown NSW 2560

HAS M
<t Ve

< 4
o ©
¢ * LET’S GET SOCIAL
® Check in and tag us in your food snaps!
theshed. n
l,,[p > @THESHEDMACSQUARE
W, <
“hesheqcate’ #THESHEDCAFE @THESHEDCAFEAUSTRALIA

WWW.THESHEDCAFE.COM.AU

SCZSOSW




BREAKFAST
Served all day
Acai Bowl 3298 KJ 19.5
Nutella Pancakes 3337 KJ 22.5
Seasonal Fruits, Banana, Granola Crumble,
Maple Syrup & Ice Cream
Cinnamon French Toast
1. Savoury 3649 KJ 215
with Maple, Bacon, Granola & Banana
2. Sweet 3200 KJ 20.5
with Seasonal Fruit, Granola & Ice Cream
Breakfast Bagel KJ 13.5
Egg, Bacon & Hollaindaise Sauce
Bacon & Egg Burger 2719 KJ 13.5
With Relish & Cheese
Add Hash Brown 35
Eggs On Bread 2647 kJ 14.5
Poached, Scrambled or Fried Eggs with
Chargrilled Tomato & Dukkah
Add Hash Brown 3
Twisted Avocado (V) 3287 KJ 215
With Poached Egg, Snow Pea Leaf, Sunflower Seeds,
Hummus, Tomato, Fetta, Dukkah & Mixed Leaf
2 Brekkie Sliders KJ 19.5
Choice of:
1. Bacon, Egg, Cheese & Relish
2. Beef, Egg, Cheese & BBQ Sauce
Vegetarian Breakfast (V) 3686 KJ 24.5
Eggs, Mushroom, Halloumi, Avocado, Hash Brown,
Sauteed Spinach, Tomato on Sourdough
Eggs Benedict
With Spinach.
Choice of:
1. Bacon 3694 KJ 23.5
2. Smoked Salmon 2741 KJ 25.5
3. Mushroom 2741 KJ 255
Omelette With Cheese (v) 4346 KJ 15.5
Served with Sourdough on Toast
Add Onion, Tomato or Spinach +1.5ea
Add Chicken, Ham or Mushroom +3ea
Corn & Zucchini Fritters (GF) 2715 KJ 24.5
Bacon, Poached Egg, Hummus, Lemon
& Avocado Salsa
Big Breakfast 4797 KJ 29.5
Eggs Your Way, Chorizo, Smokey Bacon, Spinach,
Mushrooms, Avo, Hash Brown, Roasted Tomato,
Served with Sourdough
EXTRAS
Hashbrown 3
Avocado, Sauteed Spinach, Mushrooms, 5
Chorizo, Halloumi or 2 Eggs Your Way
2 Bacon Rashers, Chargrilled Chicken 6
Smoked Salmon 7

V Vegetarian | GF Gluten Free

Daily Fresh Bakery Items and Sweets

Will Be Displayed in Our Front Counter

LUNCH

LUNCH SANDWICHES/WRAPS

Add Fries +5

1. Pulled Chicken Sandwich 2782 KJ
with Dill, Aioli, Apple & Soy Linseed Bread

2. Halloumi & Eggplant (V) 3064 KJ

with Zucchini, Avocado, Lettuce &
Relish on Soy Linseed Bread

3. Chicken Bacon & Aioli Wrap 3043 KJ

with Lettuce

4. Felafel Wrap 2418 KJ
with Felafel, Spinach, Fetta & Relish

SALADS & BOWLS

1. Grilled Chicken & Halloumi Salad
3256 KJ

With Tomatoes, Apples, Fennel, Greens, Crispy
Shallots, Dukkah, Seed & Seasonal Herbs

2. Chicken Caesar Salad 2765 KJ
Schnitzel, Cos Lettuce, Bacon,
Parmesan Cheese, Croutons,
Poached Egg & Caesar Dressing

3. Protein Bowl 2954 KJ

Portuguese Grilled Chicken, Kale, Fennel,

Poached Eggs, Labneh, Sriracha Aioli,
Couscous, Seeds & Bread

4. Falafel Bowl 2555 KJ

with Roasted Pumpkin, Eggplant & Capsicum

Relish, Hummus, Garlic Labneh, Greens,

Seeds, Zaatar, Fattoush Crisps & Pita Bread

5. Burrito Bowl 3592 KJ
Rice, Marinated Grilled Chicken, Corn,
Black Beans, Tomato, Cucumber, Red

Cabbage, Lettuce, Sour Cream & Avocado

Served with Tortilla Chips

SHED BURGERS

Served with Fries

1. Wagyu Beef 5859 KJ
With Pickles, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,
Red Onion & Secret Sauce

2. Grilled Portuguese Chicken 5938 KJ
With Tomato, Cheese, Red Onion, Lettuce

& Secret Sauce

3. 2 Sliders on Brioche 5461 KJ
With Beef or Chicken, Cheese, Tomato,
Lettuce & Mustard Aioli

Swap Fries with Sweet Potato Fries

Chicken Schnitzel & Fries 3195 KJ
with a Creamy Mushroom Sauce

Steak Sandwich & Fries 4786 KJ

17

17

13

13

24

26

22

22

22

22

22

+2

with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Beetroot Relish, Cheese &

Smokey BBQ Sauce on Soy Linseed Bread
Fish Tacos 3826 KJ

3 Soft Tacos with Barramundi, Avo Salsa, Lettuce,
Salad Mix, Corn Garnish, Pico De Gallo & Sriracha Aioli

Battered Fish & Chips 5356 KJ
With Salad, Garlic Aioli & Lemon

Bowl of Fries 5522 kJ
Bowl of Sweet Potato Fries 1603 kJ

21

24

20

23

12
14

COLD DRINKS

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Milkshakes
Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Vanilla or Caramel

Soft Drinks

ICED DRINKS

Served over Ice or Ice Cream

Iced Latte

Iced Chocolate

Iced Coffee

Iced Mocha

Iced Matcha

Iced Strawberry Matcha

Frappes
Choc, Mocha, Coffee, Matcha, Chai

ICED TEAS

Peach
Lemon
Hibiscus Lemonade

SMOOTHIES

Breakfast Buzz 2424 kJ
Fresh Banana, Granola, Milk, Ice & Honey

Pea—Nut-Ella 3871 kJ
Peanut Butter, Nutella, Milk & Ice

Mixed Berry 1602 kJ
Mixed Berries, Milk & Honey

Banana & Strawberry 2414 KJ
Banana, Strawberry, Honey, Milk & Ice

Mango Smoothie 1808 KJ
Frozen Mango, Ice Cream, Milk & Honey

Acai Banana 1603 KJ
Acai Berries, Banana & Coconut Water

Add Protein

FRESH JUICE

The Shed 862 KJ
Watermelon, Pineapple, Orange + Apple

Cleanse Your Soul 1112 KJ
Apple, Cucumber, Pear, Pineapple, Lemon & Ginger

Screwdriver 1076 KJ
Orange, Pineapple, Lemon & Ginger

Sunrise 696 KJ
Watermelon, Pineapple, Lime & Strawberry

Design Your Own
Choose 5: Orange, Apple, Watermelon, Pineapple,
Pear, Lemon, Ginger, Cucumber, Kale

4.9

75
8.5
8.5
9.5
9.5

10

N

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

10

+3

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5

9.5



