OUR COFFEE

The Shed Blend is sweet, rich and creamy. A duet of Colombia (60%) and Guatemala (40%) roasted to deliver flavours of Cacao, dried fruits and nougat.

4
4.2
4.7
4.7
+0.8

HOT BEVERAGES

Hot Chocolate / White Hot Chocolate	5
Mocha / White Chocolate Mocha	5.5
Nutella Latte	5.9
Dirty Chai	5.5
Turmeric Latte	5.9
Matcha Latte	5.9

HOT TEAS

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, 4.9 Chai, Green, Lemongrass & Ginger

EXTRAS

Decaf, Mug, Syrups, Extra Shot, Alternative Milks 0.8

MILKLAB



FOR THE KIDS Kids Breakfast 1912 KJ 14 Bacon, Egg, Hashbrown + White Toast Chicken Nuggets & Chips 3566 KJ 12 Beef Slider & Fries 4540 KJ 14 Mini Beef Burger with Cheese & Tomato Kids Fish & Chips 2752 KJ 14 Kids Nutella Pancake 2673 KJ 11 Banana, Strawberry, Maple & Ice Cream Kids Milkshake 6.5 Choc, Strawberry, Caramel, Vanilla or Banana

PLEASE ORDER & PAY AT THE COUNTER

6.5

Kids Juice

OR

SCAN THE QR CODE TO ORDER & PAY AT THE TABLE

ALLERGEN INFO

All items are processed in an area that is exposed to dairy, nuts, gluten, chilli, pork + eggs.

Please notify staff if you have any allergies, dietary requirements or if you are pregnant.

A surcharge of 10% applies on Public Holidays.

THE SHED MACARTHUR SQUARE

Level 3, Kiosk KU19, Macarthur Square, 200 Gilchrist Dr, Campbelltown NSW 2560

LET'S GET SOCIAL

Check in and tag us in your food snaps!



@THESHEDMACSQUARE

#THESHEDCAFE @THESHEDCAFEAUSTRALIA

WWW.THESHEDCAFE.COM.AU



BREAKFAST

Served all day

Acai Bowl 3298 KJ	19.5
Nutella Pancakes 3337 KJ Seasonal Fruits, Banana, Granola Crumble, Maple Syrup & Ice Cream	22.5
Cinnamon French Toast	
1. Savoury 3649 KJ with Maple, Bacon, Granola & Banana	21.5
2. Sweet 3200 KJ with Seasonal Fruit, Granola & Ice Cream	20.5
Breakfast Bagel KJ Egg, Bacon & Hollaindaise Sauce	13.5
Bacon & Egg Burger 2719 KJ With Relish & Cheese	13.5
Add Hash Brown	3.5
Eggs On Bread 2647 kJ Poached, Scrambled or Fried Eggs with Chargrilled Tomato & Dukkah	14.5
Add Hash Brown	3
Twisted Avocado (V) 3287 KJ With Poached Egg, Snow Pea Leaf, Sunflower Seeds Hummus, Tomato, Fetta, Dukkah & Mixed Leaf	21.5 s,
2 Brekkie Sliders KJ Choice of: 1. Bacon, Egg, Cheese & Relish 2. Beef, Egg, Cheese & BBQ Sauce	19.5
Vegetarian Breakfast (V) 3686 KJ Eggs, Mushroom, Halloumi, Avocado, Hash Brown, Sauteed Spinach, Tomato on Sourdough	24.5
Eggs Benedict With Spinach. Choice of:	
1. Bacon 3694 KJ	23.5
2. Smoked Salmon 2741 KJ	25.5
3. Mushroom 2741 KJ	25.5
Omelette With Cheese (v) 4346 KJ Served with Sourdough on Toast	15.5
	+1.5ea
Add Chicken, Ham or Mushroom	+3ea
Corn & Zucchini Fritters (GF) 2715 KJ Bacon, Poached Egg, Hummus, Lemon & Avocado Salsa	24.5
Big Breakfast 4797 KJ Eggs Your Way, Chorizo, Smokey Bacon, Spinach, Mushrooms, Avo, Hash Brown, Roasted Tomato, Served with Sourdough	29.5

EXTRAS	
Hashbrown	3
Avocado, Sauteed Spinach, Mushrooms, Chorizo, Halloumi or 2 Eggs Your Way	5
2 Bacon Rashers, Chargrilled Chicken	6
Smoked Salmon	7

V Vegetarian | GF Gluten Free

Daily Fresh Bakery Items and Sweets Will Be Displayed in Our Front Counter

LUNCH

LUNCH SANDWICHES/WRAPS Add Fries +5 1. Pulled Chicken Sandwich 2782 KJ with Dill, Aioli, Apple & Soy Linseed Bread 2. Halloumi & Eggplant (V) 3064 KJ with Zucchini, Avocado, Lettuce & Relish on Soy Linseed Bread 3. Chicken Bacon & Aioli Wrap 3043 KJ with Lettuce 4. Felafel Wrap 2418 KJ 13 with Felafel, Spinach, Fetta & Relish

SALADS & BOWLS 1. Grilled Chicken & Halloumi Salad 3256 KJ With Tomatoes, Apples, Fennel, Greens, Crispy Shallots, Dukkah, Seed & Seasonal Herbs 2. Chicken Caesar Salad 2765 KJ Schnitzel, Cos Lettuce, Bacon, Parmesan Cheese, Croutons, Poached Egg & Caesar Dressing 3. Protein Bowl 2954 KJ Portuguese Grilled Chicken, Kale, Fennel, Poached Eggs, Labneh, Sriracha Aioli, Couscous, Seeds & Bread 4. Falafel Bowl 2555 KJ with Roasted Pumpkin, Eggplant & Capsicum Relish, Hummus, Garlic Labneh, Greens, Seeds, Zaatar, Fattoush Crisps & Pita Bread 5. Burrito Bowl 3592 KJ Rice, Marinated Grilled Chicken, Corn, Black Beans, Tomato, Cucumber, Red Cabbage, Lettuce, Sour Cream & Avocado Served with Tortilla Chips

SHED BURGERS Served with Fries	
1. Wagyu Beef 5859 KJ With Pickles, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion & Secret Sauce	22
2. Grilled Portuguese Chicken 5938 KJ With Tomato, Cheese, Red Onion, Lettuce & Secret Sauce	22
3. 2 Sliders on Brioche 5461 KJ With Beef or Chicken, Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce & Mustard Aioli	22
Swap Fries with Sweet Potato Fries	+2
Chicken Schnitzel & Fries 3195 KJ with a Creamy Mushroom Sauce	21
Steak Sandwich & Fries 4786 KJ with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Beetroot Relish, Cheese & Smokey BBQ Sauce on Soy Linseed Bread	24 §
Fish Tacos 3826 KJ 3 Soft Tacos with Barramundi, Avo Salsa, Lettuce, Salad Mix, Corn Garnish, Pico De Gallo & Sriracha Aioli	20
Battered Fish & Chips 5356 KJ With Salad, Garlic Aioli & Lemon	23
Bowl of Fries 5522 kJ	12
Bowl of Sweet Potato Fries 1603 kJ	14

COLD DRINKS

Lemon, Lime & Bitters	6
Milkshakes	8
Chocolate, Strawberry, Banana, Vanilla or Caramel	
Soft Drinks	4.9

ICED DRINKS

Served over Ice or Ice Cream

Iced Latte	7.5
Iced Chocolate	8.5
Iced Coffee	8.5
Iced Mocha	9.5
Iced Matcha	9.5
Iced Strawberry Matcha	10
Frappes	9
Choc, Mocha, Coffee, Matcha, Chai	

ICED TEAS

Peach	7
Lemon	7
Hibiscus Lemonade	7

SMOOTHIES

Breakfast Buzz 2424 kJ Fresh Banana, Granola, Milk, Ice & Honey	9.5
Pea-Nut-Ella 3871 kJ Peanut Butter, Nutella, Milk & Ice	9.5
Mixed Berry 1602 kJ Mixed Berries, Milk & Honey	9.5
Banana & Strawberry 2414 KJ Banana, Strawberry, Honey, Milk & Ice	9.5
Mango Smoothie 1808 KJ Frozen Mango, Ice Cream, Milk & Honey	9.5
Acai Banana 1603 KJ Acai Berries, Banana & Coconut Water	10
Add Protein	+3

FRESH JUICE

The Shed 862 KJ Watermelon, Pineapple, Orange + Apple	9.5
Cleanse Your Soul 1112 KJ Apple, Cucumber, Pear, Pineapple, Lemon & Ginger	9.5
Screwdriver 1076 KJ Orange, Pineapple, Lemon & Ginger	9.5
Sunrise 696 KJ Watermelon, Pineapple, Lime & Strawberry	9.5
Design Your Own Choose 5: Orange, Apple, Watermelon, Pineapple, Pear, Lemon, Ginger, Cucumber, Kale	9.5